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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Orange County Commission

for Month Ending JULY, 2013
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District

District

District

 117,653

 112,388

 123,645

 115,485

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 326

 6,163

 10,470

 16,473

 76,333

 2,269

 859

 4,760

 426

 2,560

 31,249

 13,125

 57,826

 1,579

 570

 5,053

 373

 2,755

 9,487

 40,686

 63,795

 1,637

 546

 4,366

 294

 5,586

 11,419

 41,897

 48,752

 1,999

 785

 4,753

 60,129  54,195  3,329

 60,021  48,560  3,807

 64,519  55,668  3,458

 59,228  52,794  3,463

 168  154  4

 3,183  2,834  146

 5,766  4,539  165

 8,933  7,277  263

 38,884  36,476  973

 1,124  1,057  88

 409  414  36

 1,662  1,444  1,654

 233  182  11

 1,350  1,159  51

 18,461  12,219  569

 7,023  5,878  224

 30,232  26,876  718

 805  699  75

 349  211  10

 1,568  1,336  2,149

 194  170  9

 1,453  1,251  51

 5,086  4,237  164

 22,046  18,091  549

 33,194  29,810  791

 881  689  67

 308  216  22

 1,357  1,204  1,805

 165  123  6

 2,885  2,595  106

 6,068  5,195  156

 22,591  18,687  619

 24,577  23,558  617

 1,000  908  91

 408  349  28

 1,534  1,379  1,840

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  692,106
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District

District

 130,696

 92,239

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 427

 3,770

 9,873

 17,918

 91,295

 1,570

 871

 4,972

 334

 2,122

 49,117

 14,207

 18,902

 1,334

 665

 5,558

 66,466  60,035  4,195

 50,412  37,580  4,247

 220  195  12

 1,939  1,731  100

 5,378  4,338  157

 9,591  8,025  302

 46,651  43,351  1,293

 765  678  127

 493  350  28

 1,429  1,367  2,176

 197  128  9

 1,118  963  41

 29,328  18,881  908

 7,697  6,283  227

 9,435  9,204  263

 672  580  82

 381  266  18

 1,584  1,275  2,699

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 38,864

 51,513

 50,780

 46,615

 47,204

 59,819

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 113

 1,942

 8,122

 7,209

 18,694

 955

 354

 1,475

 210

 873

 25,794

 6,358

 15,242

 767

 294

 1,975

 154

 877

 7,255

 20,210

 19,844

 747

 269

 1,424

 124

 1,749

 8,737

 19,939

 13,116

 935

 332

 1,683

 168

 1,186

 7,429

 8,068

 27,898

 620

 378

 1,457

 235

 790

 41,151

 7,586

 6,568

 715

 384

 2,390

 21,941  16,085  838

 30,132  19,984  1,397

 28,319  21,387  1,074

 26,115  19,478  1,022

 26,448  19,648  1,108

 35,128  22,905  1,786

 57  55  1

 1,029  867  46

 4,705  3,296  121

 4,129  2,981  99

 10,663  7,800  231

 508  422  25

 189  160  5

 661  504  310

 129  78  3

 503  357  13

 15,754  9,579  461

 3,540  2,704  114

 8,822  6,239  181

 418  324  25

 199  90  5

 767  613  595

 90  59  5

 488  373  16

 4,069  3,061  125

 11,202  8,741  267

 11,273  8,332  239

 435  288  24

 168  92  9

 594  441  389

 73  50  1

 960  762  27

 4,904  3,718  115

 11,329  8,343  267

 7,437  5,507  172

 493  411  31

 201  121  10

 718  566  399

 92  72  4

 648  509  29

 4,277  3,043  109

 4,575  3,377  116

 15,710  11,830  358

 336  250  34

 232  138  8

 578  429  450

 143  84  8

 442  333  15

 25,218  15,216  717

 4,235  3,234  117

 3,562  2,919  87

 386  282  47

 238  134  12

 904  703  783

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  294,795           
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 44,680

 33,541

 36,383

 31,140

 46,644

 10,426

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 117

 1,607

 561

 3,401

 37,557

 427

 121

 889

 107

 667

 1,050

 2,286

 28,468

 250

 79

 634

 104

 813

 397

 5,510

 28,520

 282

 64

 693

 73

 1,442

 456

 6,488

 21,580

 353

 124

 624

 134

 1,066

 410

 3,521

 40,123

 380

 126

 884

 39

 501

 1,377

 1,531

 6,504

 166

 50

 258

 21,958  21,960  762

 16,857  16,147  537

 18,353  17,459  571

 15,072  15,508  560

 23,134  22,649  861

 5,041  5,187  198

 62  53  2

 830  743  34

 256  297  8

 1,744  1,611  46

 18,501  18,644  412

 199  212  16

 52  62  7

 314  338  237

 57  49  1

 358  300  9

 480  561  9

 1,133  1,131  22

 14,452  13,698  318

 110  124  16

 36  43

 231  241  162

 48  55  1

 435  368  10

 166  221  10

 2,805  2,639  66

 14,484  13,751  285

 150  120  12

 34  29  1

 231  276  186

 39  32  2

 741  668  33

 195  257  4

 3,244  3,161  83

 10,413  10,912  255

 162  183  8

 56  66  2

 222  229  173

 67  63  4

 557  491  18

 175  232  3

 1,756  1,702  63

 20,085  19,558  480

 164  188  28

 63  61  2

 267  354  263

 18  20  1

 248  243  10

 679  681  17

 772  745  14

 3,134  3,293  77

 74  89  3

 23  26  1

 93  90  75

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  202,814           
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 34,109

 27,334

 36,482

 37,730

 36,848

 21,994

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 96

 2,614

 1,787

 5,863

 20,082

 887

 384

 2,396

 109

 1,020

 4,405

 4,481

 14,116

 562

 197

 2,444

 115

 1,065

 1,835

 14,966

 15,431

 608

 213

 2,249

 97

 2,395

 2,226

 15,470

 14,056

 711

 329

 2,446

 125

 1,518

 2,034

 6,329

 23,274

 570

 367

 2,631

 60

 831

 6,589

 5,090

 5,830

 453

 231

 2,910

 16,230  16,150  1,729

 13,032  12,429  1,873

 17,847  16,822  1,813

 18,041  17,808  1,881

 16,884  17,738  2,226

 10,243  9,488  2,263

 49  46  1

 1,324  1,224  66

 805  946  36

 3,060  2,685  118

 9,720  10,032  330

 417  423  47

 168  192  24

 687  602  1,107

 47  55  7

 489  502  29

 2,227  2,079  99

 2,350  2,043  88

 6,958  6,939  219

 277  251  34

 114  78  5

 570  482  1,392

 56  56  3

 530  510  25

 851  955  29

 8,039  6,711  216

 7,437  7,727  267

 296  281  31

 106  95  12

 532  487  1,230

 53  41  3

 1,184  1,165  46

 969  1,220  37

 8,018  7,183  269

 6,727  7,139  190

 345  314  52

 151  162  16

 594  584  1,268

 61  60  4

 734  731  53

 926  1,063  45

 3,260  2,946  123

 10,856  11,963  455

 265  240  65

 198  151  18

 584  584  1,463

 36  24

 428  387  16

 3,431  2,984  174

 2,690  2,304  96

 2,739  2,992  99

 212  209  32

 120  106  5

 587  482  1,841

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  194,497           


